

2nd & Final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

16

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Construction of Road from A.P. Road to Shrinagar Phulkaban Nya tola Under MMGSY (AWSHES) NDB					
Agency:- Ragnish Kumar					
Agg No:- 28 SB0/2023-24					
Date of Work order:- 12-3-2024					
Date of completion:- 11-3-2024					
Actual Date of completion:-					
Date of entry:- As below					
Record Entry					
up to Date measurement					

(1) Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material @ 100 mm thick. spec.					
Profile correction.					
$25 \times 1.25 \times 0.9 \times 0.10 = 2.813$					
$22 \times 2.50 \times 2.0 \times 0.10 = 11.00$					
$25 \times 0.9 \times 0.9 \times 0.10 = 2.025$					
$20 \times 1.25 \times 1.20 \times 0.10 = 3.00$					
$18 \times 2.5 \times 2.20 \times 0.10 = 9.900$					
$12 \times 1.80 \times 1.25 \times 0.10 = 2.700$					
$2 \times 3.0 \times 2.50 \times 0.10 = 1.50$					
in Bds $2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 31.50$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 31.50$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 31.50$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1/1) Const. of 2 of 8 working bench mark - do -					
Oly vide TMB PNO - (10)					
0.953 km @ Rs 4967.70/km				Rs 2	4734200
(2/2) Const. of 2 of Pillars Burgess - do - tech.					
Oly vide TMB PNO - (10)					
0.953 km @ Rs 2302.23/km				Rs 2	2194200
(3/3) clearing & grubbing road land - do -					
Oly vide TMB PNO - (10)					
0.286 Hect @ Rs 75573.34/Hect				Rs =	21614200
(4/4) Excavation of road way in soil using - - do - tech-specs.					
Oly vide TMB PNO - (10)					
100.065 M ³ @ Rs 186.85/M ³				Rs =	18697200
(5/5) Const. of embankment with approved material deposited - - do -					
Oly vide TMB PNO - (10)					
70.04 M ³ @ Rs 69.55/M ³				Rs =	4871200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(38/38) Provide of rumble strips do - 1 culch.					
Qty. vol. TMB P No - (21)					
28.125 M ² @ Rs 280.83/M ²					Rs 7898.25
(39/39) P&L of hot applied thermoplastic do -					
Qty. vol. TMB P No - (20)					
28.125 M ² @ Rs 838.97/M ²					Rs 23596.20
(40/40) Planting of tree by road side do -					
Qty. vol. TMB P No - (21)					
48 NOS @ Rs 1251.26/Each					
					Rs 60060.00
					Rs 59,78,862.00
Add GST @ 18% Rs =					10,76,195.00
Add 4c 1% Rs =					59,78,920.00
Add sig. fee Rs =					10,62,51.00
					Rs 72,21,409.70
Less 23% below Rs =					16,60,852.00
					Rs 55,60,245.00
Less for prev. pay Rs =					37,69,666.00
					Rs 17,90,579.00
done 13/11/24 SE					
me 13/11/24 AG					

Continuation